Syspend 180-Max 管
Syspend 180-Max tubes provide structural integrity and act as
conduit for equipment wiring. Tubes attach to system
components with 6 set screws on each end of the tube. Set
screws allow for easy adjustment and leveling of the system.
Set screws are provided with thread sealer providing secure
connections.
功能
固定螺钉在系统连接器中提供，不在连接管中提供
Tubes 750 mm (29.53) and longer include drilling template to assist with drilling and tapping the holes when tube is cut
to length
Assembled Syspend 180 HMI Arm System has a max weight load of 180 lb. (81.6 kg)
We connect and protect
技术参数
材料: 铝
完成: 粉末涂层
Table 1/1
物料号 订货号 高度 宽度 深度 厚度 快速发货
S1MT1000 32786 55mm 75mm 1000mm 5.5mm No
S1MT1250 32787 55mm 75mm 1250mm 5.5mm No
S1MT1500 32788 55mm 75mm 1500mm 5.5mm No
S1MT250 32783 55mm 75mm 250mm 5.5mm No
S1MT500 32784 55mm 75mm 500mm 5.5mm No
S1MT750 32785 55mm 75mm 750mm 5.5mm No
警告
应仅根据 nVent 的产品说明书与培训材料安装并使用 nVent 的产品。可访问 www.nvent.com 获取说明书，或者向您的 nVent
客服代表索取。错误安装、使用不当、滥用或未能完全遵守 nVent
的说明与警告，可能会造成产品故障、财产损失、严重的人身伤害及死亡和/或使得保修服务无效。
©2025 nVent。所有 nVent 标志和徽标均由 nVent Services GmbH 或其附属公司拥有或授权。所有其他商标均为其各自所有者的财产。nVent
保留更改规格的权利，恕不另行通知。
本文档由系统生成。
我们强大的品牌组合:
CADDY ERICO HOFFMAN ILSCO SCHROFF TRACHTE
nVent.com/HOFFMAN | 2nVent.com/HOFFMAN | 2